Fesyk Serhii lvanovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Lyubeshiv District State Administration, Volyn region, Head
of the District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal March 24, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. declared amount of land plots owned since 2015 1; out of them 1
without indicated value


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3513

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Fesyk Halyna Pavlivna

Fesyk Borys Serhiiovych

Fesyk Mariia Serhiivna

Budko Maryna Ovdiivna

N

wife

son

daughter

mother in law


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37867
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37869
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37869
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37869
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37869
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37870
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37868
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/37868

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

JliobeliBCcbKa panoHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
JliobeLwiBCbKOro panoHy
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi, Flonoea
paloHHOI Aep>XaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii

JliobelliBCcbka panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
JliobelliBCbKOro paoHy
BonunHcbkoi obnacTi, Fonosa
panoHHOI gep>XaBHOT
agMiHicTpauii

JNiobewiBcbka panoHHa
hep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
NiobewiBCbKOro panoHy
BonunHcbkoi obnacTi, Flonosa
panoHHOI oep>xaBHOT
aaMiHicTpauii

JliobeliBcbka panoHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
JliobelwiBCbKOro panoHy
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi, MepLunn
3aCTYMHWK roJI0BU PanlOHHOI
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil

JliobelliBCbKa panioHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauia
JliobelliBCbKOro paoHy
BonumHcbkoi obnacTi, MNepwunin
3aCTYMHUK roJI0OBU palOHHOT
Aep>XaBHOI aAMiHicTpauil

13 067,91

13 067,91

11 803,57

7 247,06

4749,84

7 163,74

7 163,74

4 814,68

4 589,28

3 297,93


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98d81581-0d40-46ee-af3d-b6df916745ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c847ba77-98aa-4cb8-88d4-70eb0866aa2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf841ed1-1347-46b6-a670-a0260512d44d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cb09568-8c4c-4d0b-a4cb-081cdf3c82c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f56ef9-16cd-4662-9b13-5d4c2756dc3f

2015 JlobewiBCbka palioOHHa 3 164,85 3 306,87

[

Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
JliobeLwiBCbKOro panoHy
BonnHcbkoi obnacTi, Mepinn
3aCTYMHWK rOJI0OBU PaiOHHOI
Aep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d885fb98-e1a0-42da-8c41-2b76ad3332ac

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

200 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98d81581-0d40-46ee-af3d-b6df916745ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98d81581-0d40-46ee-af3d-b6df916745ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98d81581-0d40-46ee-af3d-b6df916745ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c847ba77-98aa-4cb8-88d4-70eb0866aa2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c847ba77-98aa-4cb8-88d4-70eb0866aa2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c847ba77-98aa-4cb8-88d4-70eb0866aa2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf841ed1-1347-46b6-a670-a0260512d44d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf841ed1-1347-46b6-a670-a0260512d44d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf841ed1-1347-46b6-a670-a0260512d44d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cb09568-8c4c-4d0b-a4cb-081cdf3c82c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cb09568-8c4c-4d0b-a4cb-081cdf3c82c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cb09568-8c4c-4d0b-a4cb-081cdf3c82c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f56ef9-16cd-4662-9b13-5d4c2756dc3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f56ef9-16cd-4662-9b13-5d4c2756dc3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f56ef9-16cd-4662-9b13-5d4c2756dc3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d885fb98-e1a0-42da-8c41-2b76ad3332ac

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
R


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d885fb98-e1a0-42da-8c41-2b76ad3332ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d885fb98-e1a0-42da-8c41-2b76ad3332ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98d81581-0d40-46ee-af3d-b6df916745ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c847ba77-98aa-4cb8-88d4-70eb0866aa2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf841ed1-1347-46b6-a670-a0260512d44d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cb09568-8c4c-4d0b-a4cb-081cdf3c82c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f56ef9-16cd-4662-9b13-5d4c2756dc3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d885fb98-e1a0-42da-8c41-2b76ad3332ac

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019
2019
2018
2017
2016

2015

h

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

19163.0 sq.

19163.0 sq.

19163.0 sq.

14163.0 sq.

19163.0 sq.

19163.0 sq.

124.0 sq

124.0 sq

124.0 sq

124.0 sq

124.0 sq

124.0 sq

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)

.m (1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98d81581-0d40-46ee-af3d-b6df916745ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c847ba77-98aa-4cb8-88d4-70eb0866aa2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf841ed1-1347-46b6-a670-a0260512d44d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cb09568-8c4c-4d0b-a4cb-081cdf3c82c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f56ef9-16cd-4662-9b13-5d4c2756dc3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d885fb98-e1a0-42da-8c41-2b76ad3332ac
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98d81581-0d40-46ee-af3d-b6df916745ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c847ba77-98aa-4cb8-88d4-70eb0866aa2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf841ed1-1347-46b6-a670-a0260512d44d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cb09568-8c4c-4d0b-a4cb-081cdf3c82c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f56ef9-16cd-4662-9b13-5d4c2756dc3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d885fb98-e1a0-42da-8c41-2b76ad3332ac

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

SKODA OCTAVIA TOUR 1.6l
2008

SKODA OCTAVIA TOUR 1.6l
2008

SKODA OCTAVIA TOUR 1.6l
2008

SKODA OCTAVIA TOUR 1.6l
2008

SKODA OCTAVIA TOUR 1.6l
2008

SKODA OCTAVIA TOUR 1.6l
2008


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_98d81581-0d40-46ee-af3d-b6df916745ba
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_c847ba77-98aa-4cb8-88d4-70eb0866aa2e
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_bf841ed1-1347-46b6-a670-a0260512d44d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_0cb09568-8c4c-4d0b-a4cb-081cdf3c82c9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_07f56ef9-16cd-4662-9b13-5d4c2756dc3f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d885fb98-e1a0-42da-8c41-2b76ad3332ac

CAREER:

Sept. 14, 2018 — till March 24, 2020 Lyubeshiv District State
Administration, Volyn region,
Head of the District State
Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED

11


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3513
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3513
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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